
Deliver 
Exceptional
Vision in Every
Moment

LG Innotek
Analog High Definition
Solution

Capture the details with 
superb quality even without light

LRA3160N
LRA3080N
LRA3040N

LAV3200R

LAD3200R

LAU3200R

LRA3160N/ LRA3080N/ LRA3040N
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The eco-friendly label is attached to those products which have 
passed LG Innotek’s rigorous environmental criteria that evaluate 6 
hazardous materials (lead, mercury, cadmium, etc.)

Analog HD Recorder

DIMENSION  (Unit : mm)
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Coaxial 
Communication

H.264 COMPRESSION
1920 x 1080

HDMI

HIGH-DEFINITION DISPLAY, 
HDMI

KEY FEATURES



LG Innotek Provides
Innovative Technology and
the Powerful Solution

LRA3160N/ LRA3080N/ LRA3040N AHD Dome Camera
AHD Bullet Camera
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DIMENSION  (Unit : mm)

Full-HD 1080P high resolution

2.8-12mm F1.4 lens (LAV3200R) / 4mm F2.1 lens (LAU3200R/ LAD3200R)

20m IR distance

SPECIFICATIONS

KEY FEATURES

D&N(ICR), Digital WDR

500m Transmission Distance(75Ω-5C)

IP66 & IK10 (LAV3200R) INGRESS PROTECTION 

6.23 mm (1/2.9 Type) CMOS




